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Track Day
1a Verde
Treino
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(13) Daniel Cintra
1 2:01.612 +8.619 9:19:26.283
2 1:59.191 +6.198 9:21:25.474
3 1:56.455 +3.462 9:23:21.929
4 1:52.993 - 9:25:14.922
5 1:54.975 +1.982 9:27:09.897
6 1:54.540 +1.547 9:29:04.437
(31) Jean Souza
1 1:59.665 +6.124 9:19:00.963
2 1:56.820 +3.279 9:20:57.783
3 1:53.541 - 9:22:51.324
4 2:02.211 +8.670 9:24:53.535
5 1:57.014 +3.473 9:26:50.549
6 1:55.108 +1.567 9:28:45.657
(80) Hugo Viviane
1 2:04.299 +9.952 9:19:52.290
2 2:01.497 +7.150 9:21:53.787
3 2:08.704 +14.357 9:24:02.491
4 1:54.347 - 9:25:56.838
5 1:57.126 +2.779 9:27:53.964
(93) Marcio Rosa
1 2:18.309 +23.744 9:19:33.350
2 2:17.251 +22.686 9:21:50.601
3 2:11.956 +17.391 9:24:02.557
4 2:07.252 +12.687 9:26:09.809
5 1:54.565 - 9:28:04.374
6 1:57.684 +3.119 9:30:02.058
(100) Marilson Melo
1 2:10.462 +14.966 9:19:15.227
2 2:03.807 +8.311 9:21:19.034
3 2:00.796 +5.300 9:23:19.830
4 1:56.293 +0.797 9:25:16.123
5 1:56.240 +0.744 9:27:12.363
6 1:55.496 - 9:29:07.859
(23) Fernandes Filho
1 2:08.214 +12.654 9:20:02.128
2 2:05.334 +9.774 9:22:07.462
3 2:04.839 +9.279 9:24:12.301
4 1:56.858 +1.298 9:26:09.159
5 1:55.560 - 9:28:04.719
6 1:58.003 +2.443 9:30:02.722
(86) Felipe Meneguel
1 2:10.329 +12.596 9:20:04.765
2 2:03.497 +5.764 9:22:08.262
3 2:05.292 +7.559 9:24:13.554
4 2:02.937 +5.204 9:26:16.491
5 1:59.247 +1.514 9:28:15.738
6  1:57.733 - 9:30:13.471
(29) Italo Cesar Brito Sant Anna
1 2:12.390 +13.520 9:20:36.819
2 2:03.541 +4.671 9:22:40.360
3 1:58.886 +0.016 9:24:39.246
4 1:58.870 - 9:26:38.116
5 2:03.014 +4.144 9:28:41.130
(92) Miguel Neto
1 2:19.513 +19.902 9:19:43.102
2 2:21.097 +21.486 9:22:04.199

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:16.443 +16.832 9:24:20.642
4 2:14.666 +15.055 9:26:35.308
5 1:59.611 - 9:28:34.919
(78) Kako
1 2:05.545 +5.808 9:19:57.352
2 2:05.324 +5.587 9:22:02.676
3 2:59.775 +1:00.038 9:25:02.451
4 2:13.153 +13.416 9:27:15.604
5 1:59.737 - 9:29:15.341
(2) Anderson da Costa
1 2:27.418 +26.932 9:20:09.120
2 2:14.159 +13.673 9:22:23.279
3 2:04.768 +4.282 9:24:28.047
4 2:04.138 +3.652 9:26:32.185
5 2:00.486 | - 9:28:32.671
(17) Diogo Paz
1 2:10.056 +9.538 9:18:59.420
2 2:05.750 +5.232 9:21:05.170
3 2:00.518 | - 9:23:05.688
4 2:03.020 +2.502 9:25:08.708
5 2:06.317 +5.799 9:27:15.025
6 2:01.121 +0.603 9:29:16.146
(58) Pedro Belinelli
1 2:20.811 +19.554 9:19:14.138
2 2:03.806 +2.549 9:21:17.944
3 2:04.320 +3.063 9:23:22.264
4 2:01.257 - 9:25:23.521
(65) Rodrigo Garcia
1 2:10.515 +8.275 9:20:37.110
2 2:06.844 +4.604 9:22:43.954
3 2:05.181 +2.941 9:24:49.135
4 2:07.937 +5.697 9:26:57.072
5 2:02.240 | - 9:28:59.312
(4) André Jacon
1 2:12.059 +7.878 9:18:41.169
2 2:05.867 +1.686 9:20:47.036
3 2:04.181 | - 9:22:51.217
4 2:08.138 +3.957 9:24:59.355
5 2:07.043 +2.862 9:27:06.398
6 2:04.764 +0.583 9:29:11.162
(22) Ernesto Soares
1 2:06.534 +1.682 9:19:46.669
2 2:19.884 +15.032 9:22:06.553
3 2:10.565 +5.713 9:24:17.118
4 2:04.852 - 9:26:21.970
5 2:05.304 +0.452 9:28:27.274
(32) Jefferson Souza
1 2:08.785 +3.907 9:19:31.698
2 2:19.434 +14.556 9:21:51.132
3 2:11.102 +6.224 9:24:02.234
4 2:06.805 +1.927 9:26:09.039
5 2:04.878 \ 9:28:13.917
(55) Misael Silva
1 2:11.869 +6.213 9:19:42.462
2 2:10.012 +4.356 9:21:52.474
3 2:10.545 +4.889 9:24:03.019
4 2:10.852 +5.196 9:26:13.871

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:05.656 - 9:28:19.527
(37) José Viotto
1 2:07.354 | - 9:19:58.627
2 2:09.790 +2.436 9:22:08.417
3 2:55.290 +47.936 9:25:03.707
(88) Rogerio Miranda
1 2:29.530 +19.764 9:20:15.305
2 2:12.879 +3.113 9:22:28.184
3 2:11.569 +1.803 9:24:39.753
4 2:09.766 | - 9:26:49.519
5 2:11.022 +1.256 9:29:00.541
(48) Luiz Junior
1 2:20.048 +10.039 9:20:19.795
2 2:19.875 +9.866 9:22:39.670
3 2:14.698 +4.689 9:24:54.368
4 2:11.270 +1.261 9:27:05.638
5 2:10.009 - 9:29:15.647
(70) Silvio Martins
1 2:12.249 | - 9:19:39.567
2 2:19.176 +6.927 9:21:58.743
3 2:18.552 +6.303 9:24:17.295
4 2:14.713 +2.464 9:26:32.008
5 2:13.894 +1.645 9:28:45.902
(57) Paulo Daldegan
1 2:20.717 +8.286 9:19:20.157
2 2:22.368 +9.937 9:21:42.525
3 2:24.092 +11.661 9:24:06.617
4 2:13.722 +1.291 9:26:20.339
5 2:12.431 | - 9:28:32.770
(64) Robson Camargo
1 2:18.347 +5.571 9:19:33.729
2 2:19.917 +7.141 9:21:53.646
3 2:15.925 +3.149 9:24:09.571
4 2:12.776 - 9:26:22.347
5 2:13.470 +0.694 9:28:35.817
(3) Anderson Silva
1 2:17.437 +3.793 9:19:43.174
2 2:21.731 +8.087 9:22:04.905
3 2:13.823 +0.179 9:24:18.728
4 2:16.066 +2.422 9:26:34.794
5 2:13.644 - 9:28:48.438
(35) Jonas Madeiros
1 2:37.357 +21.602 9:20:18.512
2 2:26.304 +10.549 9:22:44.816
3 2:21.319 +5.564 9:25:06.135
4 2:15.755 - 9:27:21.890
5 2:18.034 +2.279 9:29:39.924
(33) Jefferson Marins
1 2:21.434 +4.920 9:19:24.493
2 2:27.618 +11.104 9:21:52.111
3 2:17.716 +1.202 9:24:09.827
4 2:16.756 +0.242 9:26:26.583
5 2:16.514 \ - 9:28:43.097
(84) Joao Teixeira
1 2:22.726 +4.975 9:21:06.696
2 2:17.751 | - 9:23:24.447
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3 2:20.527 +2.776 9:25:44.974

4 2:21.796 +4.045 9:28:06.770
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